Educator Conference

Registration 2021

Registration Type
Member

MFPE
Aspiring Educator Member

Presenter wanting to earn
renewal units or attend
other sessions

MFPE members in their
first 5 years of
membership

Retired lifetime member
Presenter only

McGarvey Scholarship

Non-member
Non-member
Curriculum Group

Student

Presenter wanting to earn
renewal units or attend
other sessions

Presenter only

Registration
September - October 18

835

$15

$35

S0

S0
S0
S0

$125
$80

$50

$110

S0

Late Registration
October 19 - 20

$85

$35

$85

$50

$35
S0
S0

$175
$130

$100

$150

S0

Virtual only Late
Registration

October 21 - 22

$85

835

$85

$50

835
S0
S0

$175
$130

$100

$150

S0

Registration fees must be paid prior to the late registration deadline in order to pay the Registration fee

amount.



