Educator Conference

Registration 2021

	Registration	Late Registration	Virtual only Late Registration
Registration Type	September - October 18	October 19 - 20	October 21 - 22
Member			
MFPE	\$35	\$85	\$85
Aspiring Educator Member	\$15	\$35	\$35
Presenter wanting to earn renewal units or attend other sessions	\$35	\$85	\$85
MFPE members in their first 5 years of membership	\$0	\$50	\$50
Retired lifetime member	\$0	\$35	\$35
Presenter only	\$0	\$0	\$0
McGarvey Scholarship	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-member			
Non-member	\$125	\$175	\$175
Curriculum Group	\$80	\$130	\$130
Student	\$50	\$100	\$100
Presenter wanting to earn renewal units or attend			
other sessions	\$110	\$150	\$150
Presenter only	\$0	\$0	\$0

Registration fees must be paid prior to the late registration deadline in order to pay the Registration fee amount.